Shenzhen Inovance Technology Co., Ltd.
Suzhou Inovance Technology Co. Ltd.
Tel: 4000-300124
Business: info@inovance.com
Service: service@inovance.com
South Korea-Seoul
Tel: +82 (0) 10 7428 5732 | info@inovance.eu
Hong Kong SAR

List of Robot Models List of Robot Models
Accessories
Type Code Description
Fork lift tool for robots 01660006 Used by the fork lift for handling IR-R10 and IR-R20 series 6-axis robots.
I/O male aviation connector (90° )
15050817 Used for wiring of the aviation connector on the upper end of the forearm inIRS311-7,IR-R4/11
series 6-axis robots.
15050930 Used for wiring of the aviation connector on the upper end of the forearm in IR-R10 and IR-R20
series 6-axis robots.
15051215 Used for wiring of the aviation connector on the upper end of the forearm in IR-R10 and IR-R20
series 6-axis robots(with1.5m Cable).
I/O cable (5 m) 1504B978 Used for wiring betweenIRS311-7, IR-R10、IR-R20、IR-R4/4H/11series 6-axis robots and
the controller.
I/O cable (5 m)（High flexible cable） 1504RP67 Used for wiring betweenIRS311-7, IR-R10、IR-R20、IR-R4/4H/11series 6-axis robots and the control-
ler,high flexible cable
Handheld break release box 01660004 Used to manually release the break of the robot in emergencies, applicable to all series of
6-axis robots.
Protective cover at the upper
end of the screw
20212980 Protective cover for the upper end of the IR-S4 series SCARA robot screw
20213099 Protective cover for the upper end of the IR-S7/10 series SCARA robot screw
Homing tool - Homing column 1 32020626 Used for homing calibration of IR-S4/7/10 and IR-TS-4/5 series SCARA robots
Homing tool - Homing column 2 32020627 Used for homing calibration of IR-S4/7/10 and IR-TS-4/5 series SCARA robots
Homing tool - Positioning block 32040084 Used for homing calibration of IR-S4/7/10 and IR-TS-4/5 series SCARA robots
Screw telescopic cover
（Separate purchase does not have
cleanliness class requirements)
32070354 SCARA2.0 4kg upper screw telescopic cover,IR-S4
32070355 SCARA2.0 4kg bottom screw telescopic cover,IR-S4
32070356 SCARA2.0 7kg 10kg upper screw telescopic cover,IR-S7/S10
32070357 SCARA2.0 7kg10kg  bottom screw telescopic cover,IR-S7/S10
Teach Pendant Model
Expansion Card
Code Model Description
01640049 IRTP80-L5-INT Robot teach pendant (5 m)
Type Code Model Description
IRCB501 Series
IRCB501 High-Protection Series
01650025 IRCB501-2ENID-BD 2-channel differential input incremental encoder expansion card
01650026 IRCB501-1600END-BD General I/O expansion card with 16 inputs
01650027 IRCB501-0016ETND-BD General I/O expansion card with 16 NPN outputs
01650028 IRCB501-2PN-BD PROFINET slave expansion card
- IRCB501-FS-01-BD Safety function expansion card
IR - G S 4 - 40 Z15 S 3 - * - INT
                 ①         ②   ③  ④         ⑤          ⑥       ⑦  ⑧      ⑨
IR S 311 - 7 - 70 T S 5 - * - INT
                  ①   ②       ③            ④          ⑤    ⑥   ⑦  ⑧      ⑨
①   Product Family